Individual Best Times (All Time)

Stevie Doherty - (1171664) - Wandsworth SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

37.86
1:24.95
3:14.00
1:02.83

45.98
1:54.36

40.59
1:36.92
3:16.84
3:24.05
1:39.63

to LC

38.40
1:25.90
3:15.80
1:03.30

46.40
1:55.00

41.10
1:37.70
3:18.50
3:26.00
1:39.60

SC WA
Pts

222
206
183
92
149
105
240
181
220
212

182

Date

16/01/16
12/06/16
16/01/16
27/09/14
16/01/16
24/10/15
05/06/16
17/10/15
05/06/16
12/06/16
16/01/16

Meet

Epsom District Winter Open

Surrey Summer Development Meet

Epsom District Winter Open

Wandsworth Club Championships

Epsom District Winter Open

Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015
Surrey Summer Development Meet
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015
Surrey Summer Development Meet

Surrey Summer Development Meet

Epsom District Winter Open

Venue

Epsom
Guildford
Epsom
Epsom
Epsom
Epsom
Guildford
Epsom
Guildford
Guildford

Epsom

License

SE160285
LR160902
SE160285
LR14488

SE160285
LR151828
LR160901
LR151827
LR160901
LR160902

SE160285

Page1/1

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



