Individual Best Times (All Time)

Stevie Doherty - (1171664) - Wandsworth SC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	37.86	38.40	222	16/01/16	Epsom District Winter Open	Epsom	SE160285	3
100 Freestyle	1:24.95	1:25.90	206	12/06/16	Surrey Summer Development Meet	Guildford	LR160902	3
200 Freestyle	3:14.00	3:15.80	183	16/01/16	Epsom District Winter Open	Epsom	SE160285	3
50 Breaststroke	1:02.83	1:03.30	92	27/09/14	Wandsworth Club Championships	Epsom	LR14488	4
50 Butterfly	45.98	46.40	149	16/01/16	Epsom District Winter Open	Epsom	SE160285	3
100 Butterfly	1:54.36	1:55.00	105	24/10/15	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015	Epsom	LR151828	4
50 Backstroke	40.59	41.10	240	05/06/16	Surrey Summer Development Meet	Guildford	LR160901	3
100 Backstroke	1:36.92	1:37.70	181	17/10/15	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015	Epsom	LR151827	4
200 Backstroke	3:16.84	3:18.50	220	05/06/16	Surrey Summer Development Meet	Guildford	LR160901	3
200 Individual Medley	3:24.05	3:26.00	212	12/06/16	Surrey Summer Development Meet	Guildford	LR160902	3
100 Individual Medley	1:39.63	1:39.60	182	16/01/16	Epsom District Winter Open	Epsom	SE160285	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS